including Remote Monitoring 
System (RMS) of Smart Solar 
Street Light System on the 
identified existing Electric pole 
under ‘Mukhyamantri Gramin 
Solar Street Light Yojana’ in 
Bihar State. 

Rs2300.02 
Lakhs 

(Excluding 
GST) 

Rs. 20,000.00 (+) 18% GST =           
Rs. 23,600.00 (Rupees Twenty Three  
Thousand Six Hundred only) in the 
form of DD/ Pay Order/ Banker’s 
Cheque from any Nationalized / 
Scheduled bank after realization in 
favour of  “Bridge And Roof Co. (India) 
Ltd.", payable at Kolkata. (No A/c 
Payee Cheque shall be considered). The 
bidder shall also make online payments 
towards cost of tender documents in 
Authorities designated Bank Account 
(Please refer Annexure-C Page 1 of 8) 
and also upload online payment receipt 
for the same. 

Rs. 18,40,000.00 (Rupees Eighteen 
Lakh Forty Thousand Only)   shall 
besubmitted by Bidder(s) along with 
their offer in the form of Demand 
Draft (D.D.) / Pay Order / Banker’s 
Chequefrom any Nationalized / 
Scheduled Bank valid for minimum 90 
(Ninety) days / Bank Guarantee (BG)/ 
Fixed 
Deposit in prescribed format valid for